Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 27 October 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

a AN

Race# 4

a AN

Race# 5

Greyhound

Open Maiden Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Destini Operator
Tilley Swamp
Paramount Power
Finniss Flame
Extra Stout

Zinfandel Macy

Open Maiden Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Bermuda Sky
Destini Magnet
Southern Sun
Paramount Eadie
Captain Rosie

Spring Cory

Juvenile/Provincial 1/395
Spring Maze

Slim Rusty

Seasonal

Here Comes Polli

Mallee Jay

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Beasley
Victory Club
Destini Fresco
Pete's Prodigy
Calypso Queen
Cypress

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Tiger Worm
Far Out Lexi
Bourne Nicko

No Idea

Last

25.6
27.4
31.9
255

26.8
28.2

24.7
32.4

32.2
28.5
271
23.9
33.7

30.3
30.7
27.0
246
29.3
29.0

31.5
26.0
32.6
30.0

This

25.7
27.5
31.8
25.6
291
251

26.8
28.6
34.0
24.3
25.6
32.3

32.2
28.7
27.2
23.8
33.7

30.0
30.7
27.0
246
291
28.9

31.0
26.7
32.6
30.3

Variance

0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.1

0.0
0.4

0.9
-0.1

0.0
0.2
0.1

-0.1
0.0

-0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.2
-0.1

-0.5
0.7
0.0
0.3
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MBR Friday, 27 October 2023

Box

Race# 6

N

o b~ W

Race# 7

o N o w N

Race# 8

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 9

a DN

Greyhound
Spring Loreto

Max The Snappin'
Night Falcon

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)

Springvale Jess
Roxy Fudge
Elegant Beamer
Bionic Blues
Totally Orson
Universal Rose

Hey Day

Last

28.8
33.7
20.2

26.9
27.6
32.6
26.0
32.9
29.5
25.6

Special Event/Provincial 1/455

Sweet Sensation
Razzle Darryl
Springvale Dave
Fantastic Freddy
Flora Colossus

Allinga Blues

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Paramount King
Night Thunder
Mulgundawa
Devilish Child
Auntie Clare
Downtown Zion
Speeding Turtle

Phoebe's Baby

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Immense

Victor Alfred
Kilcoy Castle
Miracle To Excel
Kanji Yield

Jalapeno Jewel

28.1
33.5
28.8
31.8
32.5
27.8

314
314
32.9
28.2
253
28.5
36.4
28.5

24.7
34.2
314
36.6
26.6
26.2

This
284
33.7
20.2

27.2
26.9
32.4
26.4
32.6
29.5
259

28.7
33.8
291
321
32.7
28.2

314
31.5
33.5
28.0
25.6
28.3
36.5
28.2

24.9
34.7
32.2
36.7
271
26.1

Variance

-0.4
0.0
0.0

0.3
-0.7
-0.2
0.4
-0.3
0.0
0.3

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.0
0.1
0.6
-0.2
0.3
-0.2
0.1
-0.3

0.2
0.5
0.8
0.1

0.5
-0.1
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MBR Friday, 27 October 2023

Box Greyhound Last

Race# 10 Open/Provincial 1/395

1 Federal Flash 32.5
2 Hoogley 30.0
4 Gemtree Maximus 32.7
5 Spiteful 27.5
7 Aston Olenna 374
8 Makani Girl 30.7

Race# 11 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Just Buffy 271
2 Cherries On Fire 294
4 Minter Redeem 29.6
5 Rather 32.6
7 Paramount State 33.6
8 Lochinvar Cahill 32.3

Race# 12 Grade 6/Provincial 1/680

1 Boy From Hill 30.9
3 Raven Macaw 30.9
5 Troy Intention 34.9
7 Elegant Ritzy 27.7

This

32.9
30.1
32.8
27.5
37.4

30.5

27.0
29.2
29.3
33.0
33.6
32.4

31.2
31.3
34.6
27.4

Variance

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.2

-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
0.4
0.0
0.1

0.3
0.4
-0.3
-0.3
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